May 27 2024 (06:09) India Rail Info 1

Bhatni - Chhapra Passenger (UnReserved)/55116 - Pass - NER
BTT/Bhatni Junction to CPR/Chhapra Junction
3h 15m - 110 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BTT |Bhatnijunction 17:30 0 |1 0 42 |77 |NER
2 NNPR |Nonapar Halt 17:37 17:38 Tm (0 |1 5 80 |76 |[NER
3 [BHTR |Bhatpar Rani 17:44 17:46 2m (0 |1 13 |69 |73 |NER
4 |BTK [Bankata 17:53 17:55 2m |2 |1 21 56 |73 |[NER
5 [MW |Mairwa 18:02 18:04 2m (2 |1 27 |47 |71 |NER
6 KYW  [Karchhui Halt 18:11 18:12 Tm |0 |1 33 |33 |70 |NER
7 |ZRDE |(Jiradei 18:22 18:24 2m (2 |1 38 (30 |68 [NER
8 SV Siwan Junction 18:45 19:00 15m |1 1 49 63 (69 |NER
9 |PCK |Pachrukhi 19:08 19:10 2m (2 |1 57 |71 |67 |NER
10 |DDA |Duraundha Junction 19:18 19:20 2m |2 |1 67 |61 NER
1 |CW Chainwa 19:28 19:30 2m (2 |1 75 |25 NER
12 |MHRN |Mahendranath Halt 19:35 19:36 Tm |0 |1 77 |64 NER
13 |EKMA [Ekma 19:41 19:43 2m (2 |1 82 |64 |62 |NER
14 |DDP |Daudpur 19:51 19:53 2m |2 |1 91 43 NER
15 [KPS Kopa Samhota 20:05 20:07 2m |2 |1 99 |23 NER
16 |TKVR |Teknewas 20:23 20:25 2m 3,2 |1 106 |13 NER
17 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 20:45 4 |1 110 |- 58 [NER

May 27 2024 (06:09) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



